Nome GARA

Luogo :

Percorso :

GF Andora

Laigueglia
Unico

Lunghezza (KM) : 113

Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

1753
293
sereno

POS.ASS. COGNOME
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20 CARBONE

32 PELASSA

34 MAGNI

53 BARONE

58 ROGGERO

63 SICCARDI

73 CASETTI

74 GENTILE

78 GRUA

83 PRINA

85 CANAVESE

86 FAZZONE

87 FRESIA

97 BRUZZESE
112 CENI
124 POZZOLI
134 QUATERNI
152 FAUSONE
154 PETRUZZA
155 BRACOTTO
170 SANTAMARIA
172 BECHAZ
174 CAVALLI
177 DESCIORA
182 DISALVO
186 GROSSO
195 MASSARO
200 PIPINO
203 PAGANONI
204 DEBERNARDI
211 PULCINI
212 PULEO
213 SAINI
215 VIANA LIMA
216 BONZANO
217 FALETTI
224 BERETTA
241 MURA
243 MONNO
252 CAPRARELLI
257 SAGLIETTO
258 VITILLO
263 NAULA
274 ANTONIOLI
279 SETTILIO
293 IPPOLITO

NOME

STEFANO
SIMONE
WALTER
ALDO
ALBERTO
SEBASTIANO
MARCO
ROMOLO
FABIO
PIERLUIGI
LUCA
YLENIA
SIMONE
MIRKO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
DANILO
LIVIO
SIGISMONDO
MARCO
LUCA
LUCINA
DAVIDE
MATILDE
MARCO
ROBERTO
LUCA
MARCO
ROBERTO
ELISABETTA
FABRIZIO
ISABELLA
PAOLO
ERICA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ILENIA
SALVATORE
CORRADO
MASSIMO
SILVIA
LANFRANCO
MARCO
PATRIZIA

CAT

GE2
JUN
VET2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN1
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SGA
SEN2
ASF
JUN
SEN1
GE1
SGA
VET1
SGA
GE1
VET2
SEN2
DC
GE1
DA
VET2
VET2
SEN2
GE2
GE2
DC
GE1
DC5
GE2
DA
SGA
VET2
VET1
SGA
DB
GE2
GE1
VET2
DB
SGA
GE1
DC

POS
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TEMPO

3,16.21
3,21,07
3,21,08
3,25,30
3,26,18
3,26,26
3,29,16
3,29,16
3,29,17
3,29,19
3,30,58
3,31,22
3,31,22
3,35,28
3,39,42
3,42,02
3,46,04
3,50,03
3,50,04
3,50,04
3,52,50

3,5312
3,53,13
3,54,36
3,54,39
3,57,50
3,57,54
3,59,09
3,59,13
3,59,13
3,59,46
3,59,50
3,59,50
4,02,50
4,02,53
4,07,50
4,07,53
4,14,01
4,14,38
4,20,12
4,25,06
4,27,09
4,28,26
4,48,35
4,52,27
4,30,15

DISTACCO



47 294 ANTONINO ANTONIO SGA 19 4,30,16



